
Table 1. Miscellaneous Poultry: 1974 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 

Inventory Sales Inventory Soles 

Over 

Ducks 

Arizona. totaL. ___ . _._ -
Maricopa _____________ _ -Navoio _______________ _ -All olher ______________ _ -

Arizona, totol ________ _ -
Maricopa _____ • ____ -__ • -Noyojo _____________ • __ -All olher ______________ _ -

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Ho ...... of AI" Ages 

Arizona, 'otol ________ _ -
Apache _______________ _ -Cochise __________ • ____ _ -Coconino ________ • ____ _ -Gila ___ • ___ • __________ _ -Graham _____ ._._. ____ _ -Greenlee ______________ _ -Maricopa _____________ _ -Mohave _______ • ______ _ -Navojo _______________ _ 

-Pima.. ________________ _ 
-Pinol _________________ _ 
-Santo Cruz ____________ _ -Yavapai ______________ _ -

Yuma ___________ • ___ ._ -
Ponies of All Ages 

Arizono. totaL ____ • _._ -
Apache __________ . __ • __ -Cochise _________ •. ____ _ -Coconino _____________ _ -Gila ___________ • ___ • __ _ -Graham ______________ _ -Greenlee ______________ _ -Maricopa _____________ _ -Mohove ______________ _ -Navajo _______________ _ 
PimQ. _________________ _ 
Pinal _________________ _ 
Santo Cruz ____________ _ 
Yavapai ______________ _ 
Yuma ________________ _ 

Mules, Burros, and 
Donkeys of All Ages 

Arizona. tota'-_______ _ 

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Arizona. totaL _______ _ -
Cachise _______________ _ -Graham ______________ _ -Maricopa _____________ _ -Pinal _________________ _ 

-Yuma ________________ _ 
-All olher ______________ _ -

Forms Number Farms Number Forms 

Pigeons & Squabs 

24 411 3 138 Arizona. toto'- _______ _ - 4 

13 313 3 138 All other ______________ _ 4 -
4 16 - -
7 82 - - Other PoulfTy 

Arizona. totol ________ _ - 25 

14 81 I (0) 

7 46 I (0) 

3 22 - -
4 13 - -

Cochise _______________ _ 
Maricopa _____________ _ 
PimQ. _________________ _ 
Sonto Cruz ____________ _ 
All other ______________ _ 

- 3 

- 10 
- 4 

- 3 

- 5 

Table 2. Miscellaneous Livestock and Animal Specialties: 

Inventory Sales Inventory 

Soles 
Forms Number forms Number ($1.000) forms 

I 190 12 681 294 I 999 

71 492 14 69 
193 I 285 33 107 
32 831 9 95 
44 386 10 22 
43 414 10 48 
33 265 5 35 

279 3460 94 810 
46 550 5 27 
69 546 10 69 

110 I 290 38 288 
75 658 13 43 
53 797 16 87 

III I 356 27 158 
31 351 10 141 

117 212 II 28 

10 24 3 7 
15 19 - -
5 7 4 6 
3 4 - -
5 7 - -
3 5 - -

30 59 2 (0) 
4 5 - -

11 15 - -
5 12 - -

II 17 - -
3 4 1 (0) 
9 17 - -
3 17 1 (0) 

121 386 14 60 

Table 3. Mink: 

2 665 

71 
63 
50 

8 
221 

9 
I 975 

5 
21 

220 
29 

107 
46 
39 

4 

2 
-

(Z) 
-
-
-

(0) 
-
-
-
-

(0) 
-

(0) 

6 

Mules, Burros, and 
Donkeys of AD Ages - Con 

Cochise _______________ _ -
Gila ___________________ _ 
Graham _______________ _ 
Greenlee _______________ _ 
Maricopa _____________ _ -
Mohave _______________ _ 
Pima. _________________ _ -Pinol _________________ _ -
Santo (ruz ____________ _ -
Yavapai _______________ _ 
Yuma _________________ _ 
Ali other _______________ _ 

Goats, Except Angora 
and Milk Goats 

, Arizona. totoL ________ _ 

Maricopa _____________ _ -All other ______________ _ -

Rabbits & Their Pelt. 

Arizona. totoL _______ _ -
All other ______________ _ -

Other Livestock 

Arizona. totoL _______ _ -

Cochise _______________ _ -Maricopa _____________ _ -PimQ. _________________ _ -Pinal _________________ _ -Yavapai _______________ _ 
All other ______________ _ -

16 
7 
3 
5 

25 
6 

15 
9 
6 

20 
6 
3 

14 

3 
II 

4 

4 

55 

7 
13 
6 

19 
4 
6 

1974, not shown for Arizona 

Table 4. Colonies of Bees: 1974 

Inventory of colonies of bees Soles 

Colonies of bees 

Soles 
Forms Number Farms Number ($1.000) 

37 34900 I (0) (0) 

5 470 - - -
3 4 300 - - -

10 5 355 - - -
5 2646 - - -
8 21 327 I (0) (0) 
6 802 - - -

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Misc Data 

Number Forms Number 

ISO 2 (0) 

150 2 (0) 

2 311 4 3 475 

55 - -
2 146 4 3 475 

14 - -
67 - -
29 - -

1974 

Sales 

Sales 
Number Forms Number ($l,(lOO) 

SO - - -
17 - - -
6 2 (0) (0) 

20 - - -
132 5 8 (O~ 1 28 1 (0) 
32 - - -
15 - - -
II - - -
41 3 37 3 
22 1 (0) (0) 
12 2 (0) (0) 

1 

51 6 28 I 

4 I I (Z) 

47 5 27 (Z) 

I 1421 2 (0) (0) 1 

I 142 2 (0) (0) 

00 9 00 73 

(X) - (X) -
00 5 (X) 72 
00 2 00 (Z) 

00 - 00 -
00 - (X) -
(X) 2 00 (Z) 

Pounds of honey 

Sales 
Forms Number ($1,000) 

28 1 610 338 811 

2 (0) (0) 
3 280000 151 
8 296900 173 
4 150900 73 
7 790 058 371 
4 (0) (0) 
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